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11
10

21
22

14
13
12
11
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108
107
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63
226

57

Street Name
Amber Road
Amber Road
Amber Road
Amber Road

Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent
Andrew James Crescent

Aurama Street
Aurama Street

Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street
Avoca Street

Bellerphon Street
Bellerphon Street
Bellerphon Street
Beltana Avenue

Berryman Drive

Blaxland Avenue

Suburb
Highbury
Highbury
Highbury
Highbury

Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley
Hope Valley

Holden Hill
Holden Hill

Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt
Dernancourt

Yatala Vale
Yatala Vale
Yatala Vale
Modbury North
Modbury

Wynn Vale



Unit Street Number Lot Street Name Suburb

11 254 Brunel Drive Modbury Heights
8 196 Cameron Court Redwood Park
1 1 Caradoc Court Golden Grove
2 2 Caradoc Court Golden Grove
3 3 Caradoc Court Golden Grove
4 4 Caradoc Court Golden Grove
5 5 Caradoc Court Golden Grove
9 29 Dene Road Highbury
27 16 Dewer Avenue Ridgehaven
67b Elizabeth Street Banksia Park
9 10 Filippo Court Highbury
11 9 Filippo Court Highbury
1 6 Glenmore Close Greenwith
16 14 Gordon Avenue St Agnes
8 84 Goderich Court
2 103 Grove Street Modbury
21 36 Historic Drive Highbury
7 67 Hobart Crescent Banksia Park
4 101 John Ramsay Circuit Hope Valley
1 8 Kildare Close Hope Valley
2 9 Kildare Close Hope Valley
3 10 Kildare Close Hope Valley
4 11 Kildare Close Hope Valley
5 12 Kildare Close Hope Valley
6 13 Kildare Close Hope Valley
7 14 Kildare Close Hope Valley
8 15 Kildare Close Hope Valley
9 16 Kildare Close Hope Valley
10 6 Kildare Close Hope Valley
11 5 Kildare Close Hope Valley
12 4 Kildare Close Hope Valley
13 3 Kildare Close Hope Valley
14 2 Kildare Close Hope Valley
15 1 Kildare Close Hope Valley
16 7 Kildare Close Hope Valley
1 113 Kennedy Street St Agnes
1 4 321 Keystone Avenue Hope Valley
2 4 322 Keystone Avenue Hope Valley
3 4 323 Keystone Avenue Hope Valley
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19
21
23
25
27
29
31
34
32
30

27

1259

45

11
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76
67
77
73
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Street Name
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive
Kotara Drive

Landscape Crescent

Lower North East Road

Marsha Drive
Michael Avenue
Memorial Drive

Milne Road

North East Road
North East Road

Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent

Suburb
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights

Highbury
Vista
Banksia Park
Modbury North
Tea Tree Gully
Tea Tree Gully

Modbury
Ridgehaven

St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
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32
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42
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46
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50

15
11

82-84
Lot 3
68-70

191

12

169

21
23

207

16-17

139
141

10

Lot
101
100

116
226

68

w

104

201

124

83

11

505

1037

504

201

Street Name
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent
Oregan Crescent

Partridge Court
Pickworth Road

Range Road North
Range Road North
Range Road North
Reservior Road
Roy Avenue
Solandra Crescent

Target Hill Road

Tay Court
Tay Court

The Golden Way
The Golden Way

The Grove Way
Terama Court

Tolley Road
Tolley Road

Tree Top Street

Suburb
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes

Golden Grove
Fairview Park

Upper Hermitage
Upper Hermitage
Upper Hermitage
Modbury
Ridgehaven
Modbury North
Salisbury heights

Banksia Park
Banksia Park

Golden Grove
Golden Grove

Golden Grove
Salisbury heights

St Agnes
St Agnes

Tea Tree Gully
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33
33
33
33
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

90
10

Street Name
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street
Trellios Street

Yatala Vale Road
Yatala Vale Road

William Street
William Street

Suburb

Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury
Modbury

Yatala Vale
Yatala Vale

Tea Tree Gully
Tea Tree Gully



Unit Street Number
8
7
10a
11

9

23

Lot

101

102
10

73

Street Name
Walford Court
Walford Court
Walford Court
Walford Court

Walters Street

Whiting Road

Suburb
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights
Salisbury heights

One Tree Hill

St Agnes



	Whole of Tea Tree Gully

